Other International Non-Scheduled Services 2016 (a) (c)

Passenger Services

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BMI REGIONAL

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

CELLO AVIATION LTD
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD
FLYBE LTD

GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TRIAIR (BERMUDA) LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
CARGOLOGICAIR LTD
DHL AIR LTD

TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

305
6,133
66
112
167
278

266
16

194
1,933
8,436
37,383
2,126
112

40

57,570

38
2,650
13,686

16,381

Stage
Flights

63
909
39
105
50
141

2

4

12

53
748
1,371
6,796
695
24

7

11,057

74
681
2,835

3,593

A/C
Hours

392
7,863
102
199
237
417

5

312

33

243
2,463
10,980
47,943
3,062
140

51

74,442

110
3,672
18,184
11

21,977

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

391
50,835
2,517

16

8,209
571

49

110

839

231
7,290
209,300
1,605,306
36,178
93

1,249

1,923,184

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

5,787
1,876,635
5,107
5,476
35,906
43,639
148

2,901
1,280
2,546
61,131
2,358,628
10,318,965
427,079
1,343
12,238

15,158,810

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

2,449
1,282,376
4,271
3,819
31,009
37,952

73

584

1,144
1,017
22,386
2,136,742
9,814,617
253,252
477

7,149

13,599,316
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As
% of
Avail

42.3
68.3
83.6
69.7
86.4
87.0
49.3
20.1
89.4
39.9
36.6
90.6
95.1
59.3
355
58.4

89.7

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

789
4,794

7,437

52,343
79,729

132,073

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

1,493
252,051
511

615
4,029
4,570

15

268

138

517
22,429
300,220
1,417,890
36,315
246
2,146

2,043,452

306
329,081
723,008

105

1,052,500

Total
(000)

210
137,864
404

325
3,200
3,795

6

56

97

94
1,991
191,636
869,478
21,806
51

675

1,231,689

65
209,740
476,982

39

686,826

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

9,949
35,270

66,330

65
209,740
476,982

39

686,826

Table 1.8.3

Passenger
(000)

210
116,757
404

325
3,200
3,795

6

56

97

94
1,991
181,687
834,208
21,806
51

671

1,165,359

As
% of
Avail

14.1
54.7
79.1
52.8
79.4
83.0
40.0
20.9
70.3
18.2

8.9
63.8
61.3
60.0
20.7
31.5

60.3

21.2
63.7
66.0
371

65.3



Other International Non-Scheduled Services 2016 (a) (c) Table 1.8.3 (Continued)

Grand Total 73,951 14,650 96,419 1,923,184 15,158,810 13,599,316  89.7 139,509 3,095,952 1,918,515

753,156 1,165,359

Total sub-charter operations
performed on behalf of - - - - -
UK airlines

Total excluding sub-charter

operations performed on 73,381 14,557 95,679 1,923,184 14,976,486 13,457,370 89.9 139,509 3,070,916 1,903,393
behalf of UK airlines

750,100 1,153,294  62.0

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 1.13)
(b) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations
(c) All International non-scheduled services not covered in table 1.8.2
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